O
o
1 [o.02]A]

4-95,5 |_—B—|

A bushing will be supplied if your motor shaft is
smaller than @14mm

For ratings and other technical data please refer to
www.reckondrives.com

118
23
37 16
7
11
28,5
5 _
0 i _
~O,
s ]
S 25 il
10,5 Cg,
. ) O
37 =
——liid— S
©
M5x13 |

@50 61°

RECKON

Innovation needs performance

Drawing n°

WS-060-L1-K-14-FO60-100

WISER-SQ-ST-060 - 1 stage (Ratios 3 to 10)
with adaptating plate @14x37-50-70-M4
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